1
CSM_E3HQ_DS_E_3_1
Environmentally-resistive Fluororesin Photoelectric Sensor
E3HQ
Superior Fluororesin Finish Protects
Against Oil and Chemicals
• Fluororesin coated cable and case.
• Rounded tip lens resists water drops.
• Small built-in Amplifier Unit.
Be sure to read Safety Precautions on
page 3.
Ordering Information
* The model number of the Emitter is E3HQ-CT-L 2M for all models. The model number of the Receiver is E3HQ-CT11-D 2M for Light-ON models and E3HQ-CT12-D
2M for Dark-ON models.
Orders for individual Emitters and Receivers are accepted.
Sensing method Appearance Connection method Sensing distance Operation mode Model
Through-beam
(Emitter + Receiver) * Pre-wired (2 m)
Light-ON E3HQ-CT11 2M
Dark-ON E3HQ-CT12 2M
Infrared light
800 mm
2
E3HQ
Ratings and Specifications
Engineering Data (Typical)
Sensing method Through-beam
Item Model E3HQ-CT1@
Sensing distance 800 mm
Standard sensing object Opaque: 6.25-mm dia. min.
Directional angle Both Emitter and Receiver 10° to 25°
Light source (wavelength) Infrared LED (950 nm)